R.G.A 12.00 tds
N0000SK6140�
GENERAL DATA:
TECHNICAL DATA:
Modell: SK6140
Product Nr.-------
Rated Voltage:---
Rated Power:----
Dimension :  -----
Element Top(outer)-------
Net Weight :-----
OVEN:
948 56 33-13
230/400V AC 50Hz
8515W
Height :max. 900mm.
Width: 597 mm.
Depth: 595 mm.
Voltages: 230V
Wattages: 1000W
Resistance: 53 ohms
TOP PLATES:
Element Grill(inner)------ Voltages: 230V
Wattages: 1900W
Resistance: 28 ohms
Element Hot Air --------- Voltages: -
Wattages: -
Resistance: -
Element Botom --------- Voltages: 230V
Wattages: 1000W
Resistance: 53 ohms
Motor Hot Air ------------ Voltages: -
Wattages: -
Impedance:
Oven Lamp -------------- Voltages: 230V
Wattages: 15W
Lampsocket: -
approx. 50 Kg.
------------
Radiant Element R.F. ----- Voltages/Wattages: 230V/1200W
Resistance: 44 ohms
Diameter: 140 mm.
Radiant Element L.R. ---- Voltages/Wattages: 230V/1200W
Resistance: 44 ohms
Diameter: 140 mm.
Radiant Element R.R. ---- Voltages/Wattages: 230V/1800W
Resistance: 30 ohms
Diameter: 180 mm.
Radiant Element L.F. ----- Voltages/Wattages: 230V/2300W
Resistance: 25 ohms
Diameter: 210 mm.